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Zone A

BEDRIJF NR.
ABN AMRO Bank 15

Argenta Spaarbank 110

AZ Monica 107

Bayer Agriculture 109

BDO Belgium 13

Bea Joppen 122

Beerschot Vrienden Atletiek Club 14

Circet Benelux 19

Cordeel Group 117

CVC & Berquin 4

Delhaize 101

Deloitte 3

DEME 103

BEDRIJF NR.
Desco 104

Dokters van de wereld 121

EY Core business services 111

FCR Media 124

Febelco 11

Golazo Sports 1

Hanos 125

INFO 108

ING Belgium 116

KBC 12

Marktlink Fusies & Overnames 123

MSC Belgium 120

Nike 2

BEDRIJF NR.
NVA Stad Antwerpen 9

Omniseal 17

Overseas Distribution Company 16

Pfizer 5

Plantyn 115

Prinses Máxima Centrum Foundation Belgium 8

Provincie Antwerpen - PROVA 10

RGF Staffing 102

Runners’ Lab 129

Saint-Gobain-Construction Products 18

Standic Antwerpen 114

Talentus 112

Telenet 7

BEDRIJF NR.
The Oval Office 118

Total Energies 6

Unilever 105

UZA foundation 113

Van Lanschot 106

Vialto Partners Belgium 127

VINCI Energies 100

Wings Software 128

With Love by Ferre 119

Xior Student Housing 126



Reinaertlaan
G

lo
ria

nt
la

a
n

G
lo

ria
nt

la
a

n

G
lo

ria
nt

la
a

n

G
lo

ria
nt

la
a

n

Charles de Costerlaan Charles de Costerlaan

M
ic

he
le

ts
tr

a
a

t

Vi
ct

or
 H

ug
os

tr
a

a
t

Théophile Gautierstraat

ST
AR

T
FINISH

Parcours Baloise Antwerp 10 Miles

Parcours Baloise Antwerp 10 Miles

237 238

117118119121122123124125126127 120128 116129

239 240236

329 334 335330 331 332 333 336

230

227

228

229

232

234

233

235

231 317

321

320 314

318 316

315319

219

223

224 222

220

221

226

225

207

208

209

218

217

213 212214

210216

215 211

308

304313

309

306

311

312

310

305

307
202

203

204

205

206

201

200

323

324

325

326

327

328

322

302

301

300

303

FINISH

KL
EE

D
KA

M
ER

S

BEDRIJF NR.

3M Club 315

AB inbev / Fonds Verhelst 236

Ackermans & van Haaren 224

Aertssen Group 307

Agentschap Justitie en Handhaving 238

Antwerp Athletics 227

Arvesta 329

AXI & Strada partners 302

Axxes IT Consultancy 234

AZO NV 306

B&L accounting 235

BASF Antwerpen 232

Bilfinger ROB 239

BEDRIJF NR.

Brabo Havenloodsen en Bootlieden 204

CAW Antwerpen 331

Cliniclowns 201

DAF Trucks Vlaanderen 321

David Lloyd Antwerp 210

De Cronos Groep 335

De Martino 309

Délifrance Belgium 212

Diabetes Liga & DiaT1Op 314

Dierickx Leys Private Bank 215

Dockx Holding 213

DSV Air & Sea 334

Envalior 220

BEDRIJF NR.

Eucore 203

ExxonMobil Petroleum & Chemical 317

Fluor Engineering 325

Fluvius 202

Fuchs Lubricants Benelux 312

Growth inc. 320

H.Essers 208

H2O Group 318

Henkel Belgium 316

Hope 205

INEOS 221

INFO 322

ITC Rubis terminal Antwerp 332

BEDRIJF NR.

Janssen Pharmaceutica 308

Kaneka Belgium 324

Katoennatie 310

Keppel Seghers Belgium 206

KPMG Central Services 230

Kuehne + Nagel 327

Maandag Belgium 336

Moore Belgium 333

Move To Happiness 219

My Happy Feet 231

Nippon Shokubai 312

Nokia 229

Oleon 323

BEDRIJF NR.

OMP 319

Open Vld 328

Optimal Parking Control 214

Persil 200

Politiezone Antwerpen 304

Process Automation Solutions 311

Reynders Label Printing 209

SCR Sibelco 225

SD Worx 211

Select Group 226

SGS Belgium 330

Smulders Projects Belgium 217

Soudal 223

BEDRIJF NR.

Sportsticker 305

SQM Europe 216

Stadsbader 233

STAR Group Belgium 326

Sweco Belgium 237

Triple Living - Buso De Tjalk 300

TUI Belgium 228

Umicore 207

Van Ameyde 240

Verwater Tank & Industrial Services 218

Wit-Gele Kruis Antwerpen 303

Xerius Unity 301

ZNA & GZA Ziekenhuizen 222

Zone C + D


